
JOHNSON COUNTY CENTRAL PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
 “Home of the Thunderbirds” 

 
358 N 6th St          407 N 1st St  
PO Box 338           Box 255 
Tecumseh, NE  68450           Cook, NE  68329    
402-335-3320                     402-864-4181 
402-335-3328       402-864-2024 

 
Week of December 21st – January 8th         

 
Friday, December 18, End of 1st Semester 
Christmas Break December 21st – January 4th  
Classes Resume January 5th, 2016             
**************************************************************************************** 

 

Thursday, December 17, 2015 

JH B BB @ Weeping Water HS 4:00 pm 

‘C’ Team G & B BB @ Syracuse HS 6:00 & 7:30 pm 

Tecumseh Site Pre-K Holiday Program @ Elem. Aud. 6:30 pm 

 

Friday, December 18, 2015 

End of 1st Semester 

8th Grade NeSA Writing Field Test  

JV, V G&B BB @ Louisville HS 4:30, 6:00, 7:45 pm 

 

Saturday, December 19, 2015 

JH B BB @ Malcom Jr-Sr HS 10:00 am 

V Wrestling @ JCC MS Gym 10:00 am  

Madrigal Christmas Dinner @ HS Gym 6:00 pm 

 

Tuesday, December 22, 2015 

No School 

JV, V B BB @ JCC HS 5:30 pm 

 

Tuesday, December 29, 2015 

No School 

V G&B BB Holiday Tournament @ Syracuse HS 10:00 am 

 

Wednesday, December 30, 2015 

No School 

V G&B BB Holiday Tournament @ Syracuse HS 10:00 am 

 



Saturday, January 2, 2016 

JV, V G&B BB @ Freeman HS 4:30, 6:00, 7:45 

 

Monday, January 4, 2016 

No School-Teacher Workday 

‘C’ Team G&B BB @ Weeping Water 5:30, 7:00 

 

Tuesday, January 5, 2016 

Classes Resume 

 

Wednesday, January 6, 2016 

No Activities at this time 

 

Thursday, January 7, 2016 

JV, V G&B BB vs. Wilber-Clatonia @ JCC HS 4:30, 6:00, 7:30 

 

Friday, January 8, 2016 

UNL MS Honor Choir 

V Wrestling @ Wilber-Clatonia HS 3:30  

JV, V G&B BB vs. Elmwood-Murdock @ JCC HS 4:30, 6:00, 7:45 

 

Sunday, January 10, 2016 

Skyhawk Cheer & Dance @ Omaha   

 

Lunch Menu January 4th – 8th    

Every day – Fruits/Veggies, Milk 

Monday-NO SCHOOL 

Tuesday-Chicken Nuggets, SP Fries 

Wednesday-Stromboli, Cookie 

Thursday-Popcorn Chicken Bowl, WG Dinner Roll  

Friday-Meatball Sub, Carrots 

 

 
 

 
Children that are birth to 5 years old, who are experiencing problems with speech language, cognitive, emotional, and/or physical development or have a 
disability can receive services through Early Childhood Education Services. If interested, or in need or more information, please contact Rebecca Kling, 
Special Education Coordinator or Jack Moles, Superintendent at 402-335-3320. 

Web Site: www.jccentral.org 


